Youth Tour of London 2018
Under 14 Boys

General Classification

After stage 4

Position Name

| Joshua Tarling

2 Ben Partridge

3 Euan Woodliffe
4 Noah Hobbs

5 Jed Smithson

6 Alex Barker

7 Caelan Miller

8 Jamie Whitcher
9 Alfie Atterton

10 William Smith

I Aaron Dodd

12 Olivier Mangham
13 Riley Blackmore
14 Finley Douglas
15 Archie Ellen

16 Lewis Dolan

17 Mattie Dodd

18 Rory Knowles
19 William Ryan

20 Ben Askey

21 Alex Galpin

22 Edward Hopkins
23 Thomas Bardill
24 Jamie Brown

25 Zachary Walker
26 Dylan Hicks

27 Jamie Gostick
28 Ewan Grady

29 Tomos Pattinson
30 Sebastien Cuming
31 Nathan Hardy
32 Elliot Moreve

33 Ethan Cuerden
34 Alex Franks

35 Calum Moir

36 Benjamin Tuchner
37 Ben Marsh

38 Cameron Still

39 Callum Twelves
40 Benjamin Gill

41 Luke Goodwill
42 Jude Chamberlain
43 Thomas Wadsworth
44 Luke Harris

45 Jamie Maxen

46 Joseph OBrien
47 Benjamin Bisson
48 Matthew Gilmour
49 Finn McHenry
50 Finlay Walter

51 Anthony Morris
52 Evan Burgess

53 Ben Etherington
54 Daniel Lloyd

55 Dan Galpin

56 Bruno Cabrelli
57 Tom Huelin

58 John Bardsley

59 Oliver Gardiner

No.

87
76
9%
53
84
18
71
94
13
82
31
66
20
34
37
33
32
6l
79
1
40
55
16
21
91
52
47
48
77
30
50
73
29
39
72
88
67
85
89
43
46
2
90
51
68
75
19
44
70
92
74
23
38
65
41
24
56
17
)

Club

Backstedt Hot Chillee

Hetton Hawks Cycling Club
Welwyn Wheelers CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
WORX Factory Racing
Halesowen A & CC

Welwyn Wheelers CC

Poole Wheelers CC
Edinburgh RC

Verulam - reallymoving.com
Holmfirth Cycling Club

VC Londres

PH-MAS/Paul Milnes Cycles
Rhyl Cycling Club

Edinburgh RC

Manilla GRN Cycling

VC Londres

The MI Racing Academy
Solihull CC

RST/Cycle Division Racing Team
Bourne Whis CC

The MI Racing Academy
Cycling Club Hackney
PH-MAS/Paul Milnes Cycles
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Preston Park Youth CC (PPYCC)
Palmer Park Velo RT

Team Milton Keynes
Halesowen A & CC

East Bradford CC

Cycle Club Ashwell (CCA)
Hillingdon Slipstreamers
Eastlands Velo

Hillingdon Slipstreamers
Welwyn Wheelers CC

VC Londres

Matlock CC

VC Londres

The MI Racing Academy
Poole Wheelers CC

Preston Park Youth CC (PPYCC)
The MI Racing Academy
WORX Factory Racing
WORX Factory Racing
Verulam - reallymoving.com
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
WORX Factory Racing

Velo Club Venta

East Kilbride Road Club
Minehead Merlins

VC Londres

Rhyl Cycling Club

Stockton Wheelers CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Bourne Whis CC

Hemel Hempstead CC
JCAYA

Salt Ayre Cog Set

LvYCccC

TT
00:03:04.56
00:02:55.87
00:02:58.41
00:03:03.20
00:03:04.84
00:03:08.87
00:03:13.14
00:03:04.78
00:03:03.86
00:03:04.97
00:03:06.82
00:03:06.99
00:03:07.96
00:03:08.93
00:03:08.95
00:03:09.52
00:03:10.15
00:03:10.82
00:03:11.10
00:03:13.25
00:03:13.13
00:03:13.75
00:03:13.90
00:03:10.47
00:03:11.87
00:03:18.00
00:03:18.22
00:03:18.42
00:03:19.40
00:03:13.48
00:03:27.52
00:03:25.74
00:03:28.51
00:03:28.04
00:03:22.76
00:03:31.44
00:03:19.45
00:03:24.13
00:03:19.02
00:03:19.41
00:03:22.57
00:03:11.67
00:03:21.60
00:03:17.81
00:03:11.29
00:03:23.14
00:03:29.24
00:03:21.30
00:03:25.33
00:03:29.29
00:03:15.52
00:03:25.17
00:03:24.33
00:03:32.47
00:03:19.15
00:03:21.22
00:03:20.50
00:03:27.39
00:03:23.03

Stage 2
00:57:47.61
00:57:44.61
00:57:40.61
00:57:39.23
00:57:49.61
00:57:46.61
00:57:45.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:48.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:48.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:49.61
00:57:47.61
00:57:58.50
00:57:58.50
00:57:49.61
00:58:00.78
00:58:04.73
00:58:48.69
00:58:51.98
00:59:03.67
00:57:49.61
01:00:44.98
00:57:37.23
01:01:10.48
01:01:48.01
00:57:58.50
00:57:49.61
00:58:59.49
01:01:40.40
00:57:49.61
00:58:28.08
01:03:08.90
01:00:46.38
01:04:02.22
01:01:18.57
01:01:27.36
01:04:04.21
01:04:49.36
01:05:10.60
01:03:43.09

Stage 3
00:17:18.80
00:17:07.80
00:17:10.80
00:17:14.80
00:17:17.80
00:17:16.80
00:17:19.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:14.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:20.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80

Stage 4
00:50:31.30
00:51:40.38
00:51:44.38
00:51:44.38
00:51:42.38
00:51:44.38
00:51:43.38
00:51:47.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:58.34
00:51:53.44
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:56.75
00:51:48.38
00:51:48.38
00:51:53.44
00:51:48.38
00:51:58.34
00:51:53.44
00:51:53.44
00:51:53.44
00:52:15.78
00:54:19.47
00:51:48.38
00:55:30.81
00:51:58.34
00:51:48.38
00:56:00.48
00:57:22.50
00:58:59.91
00:56:53.50
01:00:52.82
01:00:53.41
00:57:35.82
01:01:13.71
00:58:13.08
01:00:54.40
01:02:48.78
01:01:07.12
01:00:51.76
01:00:52.52
01:03:04.78

Total Time
02:08:42.26
02:09:28.66
02:09:34.20
02:09:41.60
02:09:54.63
02:09:56.66
02:10:01.93
02:10:02.57
02:10:02.65
02:10:02.76
02:10:05.61
02:10:05.77
02:10:06.75
02:10:07.72
02:10:07.74
02:10:08.31
02:10:08.94
02:10:09.61
02:10:09.89
02:10:11.04
02:10:11.91
02:10:12.54
02:10:12.69
02:10:13.21
02:10:15.72
02:10:16.79
02:10:17.00
02:10:17.21
02:10:18.18
02:10:20.64
02:10:24.31
02:10:33.42
02:10:41.25
02:10:56.83
02:11:12.68
02:11:20.41
02:11:22.37
02:11:30.35
02:12:29.26
02:12:49.29
02:13:16.73
02:13:40.50
02:13:51.22
02:14:15.00
02:15:01.06
02:15:56.04
02:18:49.43
02:19:46.00
02:19:58.55
02:20:11.57
02:21:51.04
02:23:16.05
02:23:30.42
02:23:36.23
02:25:26.08
02:26:23.34
02:26:52.41
02:27:21.31
02:28:01.68



Under 14 Boys

General €lassification

After stage 4

Position Name

60 Samuel Leslie

6l Seth Jones

62 Finley Jones

63 Alfie Salmon

64 Isaac Lawrence
65 Patrick Kilcullen
66 Brandon Baldacci
67 Nathan Slack

68 Hywel Leyshon
69 Sacha White

70 Tom Stringer

71 Harry Codd

72 Jack Charlton-Hunt

73 Thomas Buckley

63
58
57
80
12
60
14
8l
64
95
86
28
27
22

Club

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Maindy Flyers Youth CC

Rhyl Cycling Club

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Rhyl Cycling Club

Stockton Wheelers CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Maindy Flyers Youth CC
WORX Factory Racing
Palmer Park Velo RT

Maindy Flyers Youth CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
VC Londres

TT
00:03:32.84
00:03:22.60
00:03:45.96
00:03:21.89
00:03:38.37
00:03:47.53
00:03:42.26
00:03:30.81
00:03:38.22
00:03:37.29
00:03:24.99
00:03:34.36
00:03:53.45
00:03:28.86

Stage 2
01:04:02.25
01:07:16.28
01:09:52.55
00:57:49.61
01:07:54.17
01:09:21.27
01:10:19.34
01:16:04.85
01:08:07.36
01:20:04.14
01:26:25.10
01:24:21.86
0l:15:17.15
01:10:20.12

Stage 3
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:34:22.39
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:21:07.33
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:17:50.80
00:20:48.48
00:21:07.33
00:17:50.80

Stage 4
01:03:02.53
01:03:27.89
01:01:39.29
00:57:56.39
01:04:25.47
01:04:54.48
01:04:54.98
01:03:02.77
01:13:35.56
01:04:54.69
01:00:20.56
01:03:03.89
01:14:39.26
01:34:07.98

Total Time
02:28:28.42
02:31:57.57
02:33:08.59
02:33:30.28
02:33:48.82
02:35:54.07
02:40:03.91
02:40:29.23
02:43:11.94
02:46:26.91
02:48:01.45
02:51:48.59
02:54:57.20
03:05:47.76



