Youth Tour of London 2018

Under 14 Boys

General Classification

After stage 4

Position	Name	No.	Club	TT	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
1	Joshua Tarling	87	Backstedt Hot Chillee	00:03:04.56	00:57:47.61	00:17:18.80	00:50:31.30	02:08:42.26
2	Ben Partridge	76 04	Hetton Hawks Cycling Club	00:02:55.87	00:57:44.61	00:17:07.80	00:51:40.38	02:09:28.66
3	Euan Woodliffe	96 53	Welwyn Wheelers CC	00:02:58.41	00:57:40.61	00:17:10.80	00:51:44.38	02:09:34.20
4	Noah Hobbs	53	Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club	00:03:03.20	00:57:39.23	00:17:14.80	00:51:44.38	02:09:41.60
5	Jed Smithson	84	WORX Factory Racing	00:03:04.84	00:57:49.61	00:17:17.80	00:51:42.38	02:09:54.63
6	Alex Barker	18	Halesowen A & CC	00:03:08.87	00:57:46.61	00:17:16.80	00:51:44.38	02:09:56.66
7	Caelan Miller	71	Welwyn Wheelers CC	00:03:13.14	00:57:45.61	00:17:19.80	00:51:43.38	02:10:01.93
8	Jamie Whitcher	94	Poole Wheelers CC	00:03:04.78	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:47.38	02:10:02.57
9	Alfie Atterton	13	Edinburgh RC	00:03:03.86	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:02.65
10	William Smith	82	Verulam - reallymoving.com	00:03:04.97	00:57:48.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:02.76
11	Aaron Dodd	31	Holmfirth Cycling Club	00:03:06.82	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:05.61
12	Olivier Mangham	66	VC Londres	00:03:06.99	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:05.77
13	Riley Blackmore	20	PH-MAS/Paul Milnes Cycles	00:03:07.96	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:06.75
14	Finley Douglas	34	Rhyl Cycling Club	00:03:08.93	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:07.72
15	Archie Ellen	37	Edinburgh RC	00:03:08.95	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:07.74
16	Lewis Dolan	33	Manilla GRN Cycling	00:03:09.52	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:08.31
17	Mattie Dodd	32	VC Londres	00:03:10.15	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:08.94
18	Rory Knowles	61	The MI Racing Academy	00:03:10.82	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:09.61
19	William Ryan	79	Solihull CC	00:03:11.10	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:09.89
20	Ben Askey	Ш	RST/Cycle Division Racing Team	00:03:13.25	00:57:48.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:11.04
21	Alex Galpin	40	Bourne Whis CC	00:03:13.13	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:11.91
22	Edward Hopkins	55	The MI Racing Academy	00:03:13.75	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:12.54
23	Thomas Bardill	16	Cycling Club Hackney	00:03:13.90	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:12.69
24	Jamie Brown	21	PH-MAS/Paul Milnes Cycles	00:03:10.47	00:57:49.61	00:17:14.80	00:51:58.34	02:10:13.21
25	Zachary Walker	91	Team RL360 Isle Of Man	00:03:11.87	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:53.44	02:10:15.72
26	Dylan Hicks	52	Preston Park Youth CC (PPYCC)	00:03:18.00	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:16.79
27	Jamie Gostick	47	Palmer Park Velo RT	00:03:18.22	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:17.00
28	Ewan Grady	48	Team Milton Keynes	00:03:18.42	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:17.21
29	Tomos Pattinson	77	Halesowen A & CC	00:03:19.40	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:18.18
30	Sebastien Cuming	30	East Bradford CC	00:03:13.48	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:56.75	02:10:20.64
31	Nathan Hardy	50	Cycle Club Ashwell (CCA)	00:03:27.52	00:57:47.61	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:24.31
32	Elliot Moreve	73	Hillingdon Slipstreamers	00:03:25.74	00:57:58.50	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:33.42
33	Ethan Cuerden	29	Eastlands Velo	00:03:28.51	00:57:58.50	00:17:20.80	00:51:53.44	02:10:41.25
34	Alex Franks	39	Hillingdon Slipstreamers	00:03:28.04	00:57:49.61	00:17:50.80	00:51:48.38	02:10:56.83
35	Calum Moir	72	Welwyn Wheelers CC	00:03:22.76	00:58:00.78	00:17:50.80	00:51:58.34	02:11:12.68
36	Benjamin Tuchner	88	VC Londres	00:03:31.44	00:58:04.73	00:17:50.80	00:51:53.44	02:11:20.41
37	Ben Marsh	67	Matlock CC	00:03:19.45	00:58:48.69	00:17:20.80	00:51:53.44	02:11:22.37
38	Cameron Still	85	VC Londres	00:03:24.13	00:58:51.98	00:17:20.80	00:51:53.44	02:11:30.35
39	Callum Twelves	89	The MI Racing Academy	00:03:19.02	00:59:03.67	00:17:50.80	00:52:15.78	02:12:29.26
40	Benjamin Gill	43	Poole Wheelers CC	00:03:19.41	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:54:19.47	02:12:49.29
41	Luke Goodwill	46	Preston Park Youth CC (PPYCC)	00:03:22.57	01:00:44.98	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:13:16.73
42	Jude Chamberlain	26	The MI Racing Academy	00:03:11.67	00:57:37.23	00:17:20.80	00:55:30.81	02:13:40.50
43	Thomas Wadsworth	90	WORX Factory Racing	00:03:21.60	01:01:10.48	00:17:20.80	00:51:58.34	02:13:51.22
44	Luke Harris	51	WORX Factory Racing	00:03:17.81	01:01:48.01	00:17:20.80	00:51:48.38	02:14:15.00
45	Jamie Maxen	68	Verulam - reallymoving.com	00:03:11.29	00:57:58.50	00:17:50.80	00:56:00.48	02:15:01.06
46	Joseph OBrien	75	Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club	00:03:23.14	00:57:49.61	00:17:20.80	00:57:22.50	02:15:56.04
47	Benjamin Bisson	19	WORX Factory Racing	00:03:29.24	00:58:59.49	00:17:20.80	00:58:59.91	02:18:49.43
48	Matthew Gilmour	44	Velo Club Venta	00:03:21.30	01:01:40.40	00:17:50.80	00:56:53.50	02:19:46.00
49	Finn McHenry	70	East Kilbride Road Club	00:03:25.33	00:57:49.61	00:17:50.80	01:00:52.82	02:19:58.55
50	Finlay Walter	92	Minehead Merlins	00:03:29.29	00:58:28.08	00:17:20.80	01:00:53.41	02:20:11.57
51	Anthony Morris	74	VC Londres	00:03:15.52	01:03:08.90	00:17:50.80	00:57:35.82	02:21:51.04
52	Evan Burgess	23	Rhyl Cycling Club	00:03:25.17	01:00:46.38	00:17:50.80	01:01:13.71	02:23:16.05
53	Ben Etherington	38	Stockton Wheelers CC	00:03:24.33	01:04:02.22	00:17:50.80	00:58:13.08	02:23:30.42
54	Daniel Lloyd	65	Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club	00:03:32.47	01:01:18.57	00:17:50.80	01:00:54.40	02:23:36.23
55	Dan Galpin	41	Bourne Whis CC	00:03:19.15	01:01:27.36	00:17:50.80	01:02:48.78	02:25:26.08
56	Bruno Cabrelli	24	Hemel Hempstead CC	00:03:21.22	01:04:04.21	00:17:50.80	01:01:07.12	02:26:23.34
57	Tom Huelin	56	JCAYA	00:03:20.50	01:04:49.36	00:17:50.80	01:00:51.76	02:26:52.41
58	John Bardsley	17	Salt Ayre Cog Set	00:03:27.39	01:05:10.60	00:17:50.80	01:00:52.52	02:27:21.31
59	Oliver Gardiner	42	LVYCC	00:03:23.03	01:03:43.09	00:17:50.80	01:03:04.78	02:28:01.68

Under 14 Boys General Classification

After stage 4

Position	Name	No.	Club	TT	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
60	Samuel Leslie	63	Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club	00:03:32.84	01:04:02.25	00:17:50.80	01:03:02.53	02:28:28.42
61	Seth Jones	58	Maindy Flyers Youth CC	00:03:22.60	01:07:16.28	00:17:50.80	01:03:27.89	02:31:57.57
62	Finley Jones	57	Rhyl Cycling Club	00:03:45.96	01:09:52.55	00:17:50.80	01:01:39.29	02:33:08.59
63	Alfie Salmon	80	Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club	00:03:21.89	00:57:49.61	00:34:22.39	00:57:56.39	02:33:30.28
64	Isaac Lawrence	12	Rhyl Cycling Club	00:03:38.37	01:07:54.17	00:17:50.80	01:04:25.47	02:33:48.82
65	Patrick Kilcullen	60	Stockton Wheelers CC	00:03:47.53	01:09:21.27	00:17:50.80	01:04:54.48	02:35:54.07
66	Brandon Baldacci	14	Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club	00:03:42.26	01:10:19.34	00:21:07.33	01:04:54.98	02:40:03.91
67	Nathan Slack	81	Team RL360 Isle Of Man	00:03:30.81	01:16:04.85	00:17:50.80	01:03:02.77	02:40:29.23
68	Hywel Leyshon	64	Maindy Flyers Youth CC	00:03:38.22	01:08:07.36	00:17:50.80	01:13:35.56	02:43:11.94
69	Sacha White	95	WORX Factory Racing	00:03:37.29	01:20:04.14	00:17:50.80	01:04:54.69	02:46:26.91
70	Tom Stringer	86	Palmer Park Velo RT	00:03:24.99	01:26:25.10	00:17:50.80	01:00:20.56	02:48:01.45
71	Harry Codd	28	Maindy Flyers Youth CC	00:03:34.36	01:24:21.86	00:20:48.48	01:03:03.89	02:51:48.59
72	Jack Charlton-Hunt	27	Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club	00:03:53.45	01:15:17.15	00:21:07.33	01:14:39.26	02:54:57.20
73	Thomas Buckley	22	VC Londres	00:03:28.86	01:10:20.12	00:17:50.80	01:34:07.98	03:05:47.76